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FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual Score

Individual 

Points Team

Individual 

Score Individual Points Team Point total Point Score

Masina Kaohelaulii Lone Peak 70 92 79 83 175 149

Maddie Moss Lone Peak 83 79 76 86 165 159

Maegan Nitta Lone Peak 87 75 92 81 81 88 156 168

Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 77 85 85 74 88 86 173 151

Abbey Porter Lone Peak 78 84 84 81 81 83 165 159

Samantha Schulties Lone Peak 83 79 79 340 90 72 81 338 678 151 173

Tess Blair Bingham  71 91 76 86 177 147

Carissa Graft Bingham  72 90 72 90 180 144

Jenique Jacobs Bingham  82 80 91 80 82 90 162 162

Kassidy Wallin Bingham  89 73 90 79 83 86 156 168

Pio Savageau Bingham  93 69 80 87 75 83 144 180

Gabby Langi Bingham  94 68 73 334 95 67 82 341 675 135 189

Laura Gerner Davis  69 93 71 91 184 140

Jessica Sloot Davis  72 90 73 89 179 145

Tayler Brenchley Davis  86 76 93 78 84 91 160 164

Brooklyn Halliday Davis  110 52 90 95 67 89 119 205

Sarah Lindsey Davis  102 60 76 91 71 84 131 193

Ashley Nokes Davis  101 61 61 320 93 69 71 335 655 130 194

BreAnn Neil Fremont  88 74 84 78 152 172

Bailey Bradford Fremont  79 83 92 70 153 171

Abi Neil Fremont  95 67 83 79 83 83 150 174

Mariah Boyson Fremont  104 58 74 100 62 78 120 204

Sam Hadley Fremont  109 53 67 96 66 70 119 205

Sierra Wallace Fremont  110 52 58 282 92 70 70 301 583 122 202

Annie Barker Weber  87 75 84 78 153 171

Shaylee Johnson Weber  93 69 92 70 139 185

Whitney Walters Weber  90 72 75 86 76 78 148 176

Madi Boydston Weber  95 67 72 107 55 76 122 202

Alicia Littlefield Weber  100 62 69 101 61 70 123 201

Sarah Martin Weber  100 62 67 283 113 49 61 285 568 111 213

Lindsay Savage Pleasant Grove 95 67 91 71 138 186

Kami Baird Pleasant Grove 88 74 94 68 142 182

Sarah Dzubak Pleasant Grove 101 61 74 95 67 76 128 196

Shelby Eubank Pleasant Grove 104 58 69 87 75 75 133 191

Isabelle Motto Pleasant Grove 100 62 67 86 76 71 138 186

Kristy Sorenson Pleasant Grove 93 69 62 272 92 70 70 292 564 139 185

Jesella DeJesus Copper Hills  85 77 81 81 158 166

Allie Newell Copper Hills  81 81 81 78 84 63 165 159

Augustine Valdez Copper Hills  97 65 77 99 63 84 128 196

Kaylie Ann Brown Copper Hills  108 54 65 105 57 81 111 213

Morgan Slippey Copper Hills  124 38 54 277 111 51 57 285 562 89 235
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Alina Vannarath Westlake  75 87 77 85 172 152

Chloe Hill Westlake  86 76 96 66 142 182

Lindi Atack Westlake  102 60 87 99 63 85 123 201

Hailey Allred Westlake  106 56 76 94 68 68 124 200

Sydney Rowley Westlake  109 53 60 105 57 66 110 214

Gabby West Westlake  122 40 56 279 110 52 63 282 561 92 232

Kali Ofahengaue Lehi  90 72 84 78 150 174

Ellie Yergernsen Lehi  93 69 83 79 148 176

Bailey Pfunder Lehi  102 60 72 95 67 79 127 197

Bryn Anderson Lehi  94 68 69 99 63 78 131 193

Cambree Griffith Lehi  97 65 68 100 62 67 127 197

Sarah Schlappi Lehi  121 41 65 274 112 50 63 287 561 91 233

Elizabeth Walker Brighton  86 76 80 82 158 166

Lexie Byers Brighton  91 71 76 90 72 70 143 181

Georgia Raddon Brighton  103 59 71 112 50 82 109 215

Kyla Hoster Brighton  99 63 63 92 70 72 133 191

Anna Hibbard Brighton  120 42 59 269 124 38 50 274 543 80 244

INDIVIDUALS

Halle Parkin Riverton 81 81 84 78 159 159 165



Place FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford Stroke Stableford Stroke Stableford

1 Laura Gerner Davis  69 93 71 91 140 184

2 Carissa Graft Bingham  72 90 72 90 144 180

3 Jessica Sloot Davis  72 90 73 89 145 179

4 Tess Blair Bingham  71 91 76 86 147 177

5 Masina Kaohelaulii Lone Peak 70 92 79 83 149 175

6 Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 77 85 74 88 151 173

7 Alina Vannarath Westlake  75 87 77 85 152 172

T8 Maddie Moss Lone Peak 83 79 76 86 159 165

T8 Abbey Porter Lone Peak 78 84 81 81 159 165

T8 Allie Newell Copper Hills  81 81 78 84 159 165

11 Jenique Jacobs Bingham  82 80 80 82 162 162

12 Tayler Brenchley Davis  86 76 78 84 164 160

13 Halle Parkin Riverton 81 81 84 78 165 159

14 Jesella DeJesus Copper Hills  85 77 81 81 166 158

15 Elizabeth Walker Brighton  86 76 80 82 166 158

16 Maegan Nitta Lone Peak 87 75 81 81 168 156

17 Kassidy Wallin Bingham  89 73 79 83 168 156

18 Bailey Bradford Fremont  79 83 92 70 171 153

19 Annie Barker Weber  87 75 84 78 171 153

20 BreAnn Neil Fremont  88 74 84 78 172 152

21 Samantha Schulties Lone Peak 83 79 90 72 173 151

22 Abi Neil Fremont  95 67 79 83 174 150

23 Kali Ofahengaue Lehi  90 72 84 78 174 150

24 Whitney Walters Weber  90 72 86 76 176 148

25 Ellie Yergernsen Lehi  93 69 83 79 176 148

26 Pio Savageau Bingham  93 69 87 75 180 144

27 Lexie Byers Brighton  91 71 90 72 181 143

28 Kami Baird Pleasant Grove 88 74 94 68 182 142

29 Chloe Hill Westlake  86 76 96 66 182 142

30 Shaylee Johnson Weber  93 69 92 70 185 139

31 Kristy Sorenson Pleasant Grove 93 69 92 70 185 139

32 Lindsay Savage Pleasant Grove 95 67 91 71 186 138

33 Isabelle Motto Pleasant Grove 100 62 86 76 186 138

34 Gabby Langi Bingham  94 68 95 67 189 135

35 Shelby Eubank Pleasant Grove 104 58 87 75 191 133

36 Kyla Hoster Brighton  99 63 92 70 191 133

37 Sarah Lindsey Davis  102 60 91 71 193 131

38 Bryn Anderson Lehi  94 68 99 63 193 131

39 Ashley Nokes Davis  101 61 93 69 194 130

40 Sarah Dzubak Pleasant Grove 101 61 95 67 196 128

41 Augustine Valdez Copper Hills  97 65 99 63 196 128

42 Bailey Pfunder Lehi  102 60 95 67 197 127

43 Cambree Griffith Lehi  97 65 100 62 197 127

44 Hailey Allred Westlake  106 56 94 68 200 124
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45 Alicia Littlefield Weber  100 62 101 61 201 123

46 Lindi Atack Westlake  102 60 99 63 201 123

47 Sierra Wallace Fremont  110 52 92 70 202 122

48 Madi Boydston Weber  95 67 107 55 202 122

49 Mariah Boyson Fremont  104 58 100 62 204 120

50 Brooklyn Halliday Davis  110 52 95 67 205 119

51 Sam Hadley Fremont  109 53 96 66 205 119

52 Sarah Martin Weber  100 62 113 49 213 111

53 Kaylie Ann Brown Copper Hills  108 54 105 57 213 111

54 Sydney Rowley Westlake  109 53 105 57 214 110

55 Georgia Raddon Brighton  103 59 112 50 215 109

56 Gabby West Westlake  122 40 110 52 232 92

57 Sarah Schlappi Lehi  121 41 112 50 233 91

58 Morgan Slippey Copper Hills  124 38 111 51 235 89

59 Anna Hibbard Brighton  120 42 124 38 244 80
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